POS PETT ATLETA

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

607

616

606

609

614

605

608

615

612

613

603

602

601

604

610

Les GeomA tres

FASSY ALEX

GORRET ANDREA
ORLANDO PIETRO

La Cellula Dormiente
BUVET MAURO

MARCOZ LEANDRO
GARINO REMO

Quelli Della Seupa

DEL COL ROBERTO
NIGRA MATTEO
ANSERMIN SIMONE

Tsan Meno Fatica

MACHET MICAEL
BRUNOD MANUEL
MACHET EDI

SEN PA FI DE FEU
MOSCONI CORRADO
CARGNAN FABIO
CIABATTONI ALBERTO
TEQUILA SALE LIMONE
SOMMARIVA MARTINA
BERNETTI EVANGELISTA MARIA BENEDETTA
FAZARI FEDERICA
CHIAMADENNIS

PERRIER CAROLE
PORLIOD NICOLE

DUCLY SARA

Buona La Prima Meglio La Seconda
MANGIARDI FRANCESCANTONIO
SISINNI MIRNA

BOVET GIORGIO

Il Trio Biondo Che Fa Impazzire Il Mondo!
CHARBONNIER NADINE
GROSJACQUES ISABELLE
FOSSON AMBRA

CRM RUN

DI FIORE RICCARDO
GIORGIO CRISTINA
CURIGHETTI MARCO
CHIAMADENNIS

MARINI CHIARA
GERBELLE MARCO
BORRACCINO DENNIS
SUGAR TRAIL TEAM
CHUC CHRISTIAN
CARNIGLIA DIEGO
LOCATELLI SIMONE
FAMILYTRAIL

PAGANI LUCIANA

GADDA GIORGIO

GADDA FILIPPO

ZIOBILLY

GIANSETTO STEFANO
JOCOLLE' GENNY

PROLA VALENTINA

LEI CHE GUARDA LUI CHE BACIA LEI
MECUGNI FABRIZIO
BERTIN LISETTA

Saint Oyen - 05/08/2023

PARTENZA STAFFETTA
ANNO CAT

1976
2000
1973

1963
1954
1963

1971
2004
2004

2000
2002
1982

1968
1970
1980

1990
1987
1982

1997
1998
1996

1979
1969
1975

1994
1991
2000

1973
1975
1974

1972
1975
2003

1980
1976
2000

1976
1976
2002

1976
1980
1985

1970
1970

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

F16..99
F16..99
F16..99

F16..99
F16..99
F16..99

M16..99
F16..99
M16..99

F16..99
F16..99
F16..99

M16..99
F16..99
M16..99

F16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

F16..99
M16..99
M16..99

M16..99
F16..99
F16..99

M16..99
F16..99

COD

AO006
AO006
AO028

AO013
AO013
AO006

AO010
AO006
AO010

ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004

AO028
ASC-004
ASC-004

BLO10
RUNCARD
AO001

ASC-004
AO003
ASC-004

AO028
ASC-004
ASC-004

ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004

RUNCARD
ASC-004
RUNCARD

AO006
ASC-004
AO028

ASC-004
AO006
ASC-004

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

BG795
ASC-004
ASC-004

ASC-004
ASC-004

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD INRUN
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD INRUN
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL ASD INRUN

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

4" EDIZIONE STAFFETTA TOUR DU FALLERE

RISULTATO
04.10.18
01.19.07
01.14.13
01.36.58
04.14.55
01.13.39
01.28.55
01.32.21
04.42.37
01.21.53
01.35.11
01.45.33
05.12.41
01.37.17
01.40.12
01.55.12
05.23.13
01.26.28
01.31.29
02.25.16
05.25.46
01.27.33
02.02.19
01.55.54
05.29.39
01.39.43
01.43.27
02.06.29
05.32.45
01.28.11
02.07.29
01.57.05
05.35.14
01.28.58
01.53.15
02.13.01
05.41.13
01.32.41
02.02.09
02.06.23
05.42.07
01.58.30
02.10.05
01.33.32
06.08.21
01.37.43
01.54.01
02.36.37
06.37.59
02.08.48
01.59.15
02.29.56
06.52.32
01.41.28
02.19.45
02.51.19
07.40.07
02.01.30
02.26.24
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ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 03.12.13

BIGNOTTI BARBARA 1977 F16..99

POS CODICE
ASC-004
AO006
RUNCARD
AO028
AO010
AO013
AO001
AO003
BG795
BLO10O
Totale atleti: 45
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO

Saint Oyen - 05/08/2023
STAFFETTA TOUR DU FALLeRE

NUMERO ATLETI
21
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